
Situated within easy reach of Basingstoke town centre,
Holiday Inn Basingstoke is in close proximity to 

the M3 and M4.

Our hotel has a range of comfortable bedrooms, 
delicious dining, and on-site car parking. We’ve got a 

choice of eight flexible meeting spaces and can cater for 
up to 160 delegates. Each of our rooms have great facilities 

including air conditioning and superfast Wi-Fi.

You’ll also find that we’re close to the Viables, Basing View 
and Chineham business parks. 

Getting Here

Local Attractions

Holiday Inn Basingstoke

Our Facilities

Bombay Sapphire Distillery  •  The Anvil  •  LEGOLAND
Peppa Pig World  •  Windsor Castle

Connect With Us

On-site 
parking 

All day 
dining

Travel links  
nearby

Flexible 
meeting spaces 

Free superfast 
Wi-Fi

Meet Holiday Inn Basingstoke

Holiday Inn Basingstoke
Grove Road, Basingstoke, 

RG21 3EE

meetings@hibasingstoke.com

+44 (0) 1256 310 015

www.hibasingstokehotel.co.uk

By train 
Basingstoke train station is 1.5 miles from the hotel.

By car
The hotel is near the M3, Junction 6, and less than 
1 mile from the centre of Basingstoke. 
Enter RG21 3EE in your sat nav to find us.

By plane 
London Heathrow Airport is 33 miles away from the hotel.

 HolidayInnBasingstoke  |    @HIBasingstoke
 HolidayInnBasingstoke

M3

   Ringway South  
   Ringway South

Grove Road  

  B

lack Dam Way

A339    

   A339

https://hibasingstokehotel.co.uk/hotel-rooms/
https://hibasingstokehotel.co.uk/dining/
https://hibasingstokehotel.co.uk/parking/
https://hibasingstokehotel.co.uk/meeting-rooms/
https://www.facebook.com/HolidayInnBasingstoke/
https://www.instagram.com/holidayinnbasingstoke/
https://twitter.com/HIBasingstoke
https://distillery.bombaysapphire.com/
www.anvilarts.org.uk
www.legoland.co.uk
www.peppapigworld.co.uk
www.windsor.gov.uk
https://hibasingstokehotel.co.uk/
mailto:meetings@hibasingstoke.com?subject=Meeting enquiry


*All measurements are in metres and are approximate only.

Dedicated 
meeting host

Accessible 
meeting spaces

Residential
conference rates 

Flexible 
menus

On-site 
equipment

Refreshment 
area 

Meeting Rooms Detail

Meeting and Events Facilities 

Meeting Floor Plans

Female WC Male WC

Oxford

Cambridge

Harrow

Eton 1

Eton 2

Eton 3

Academy
Reception

Breakout
Area

Telephone Lobby

Charterhouse

Office

D/S
WC

MEETING ROOM

Eton Suite (whole)

Eton Suite 1

Eton Suite 2

Eton Suite 3

Top Lounge

Harrow

Oxford

Cambridge -

Charterhouse -

160

65

40

50

80

-

35

20

10

160

65

40

50

60

10

35

20

10

70

25

15

20

16

8

15

10

8

110

40

20

30

45

8

30

20

10

50

30

18

18

24

-

16

12

10

-

36

20

26

45

-

24

15

12

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.7

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

G

G

G

G

G

G 

G

G

G

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.03 x 1.03

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

24.3 x 6.7

11.1 x 6.8

6.3 x 6.7

6.9 x 6.7

7.63 x 7.8

4.3 x 2.8

7.2 x 5.2

5.4 x 5.2

5.0 x 4.8

50

25

12

15

24

6

15

12

8

Reception Theatre Height Door H/W Natural
Daylight

Floor
LevelBoardroom Banquet CabaretU-Shape DimensionsClassroom

Power point
Telephone point
Television socket

   Removable partition

Holiday Inn Basingstoke
Grove Road, Basingstoke, 

RG21 3EE

meetings@hibasingstoke.com

+44 (0) 1256 310 015

www.hibasingstokehotel.co.uk

https://hibasingstokehotel.co.uk/
mailto:meetings@hibasingstoke.com?subject=Meeting enquiry



