Holiday Inn Basingstoke



- Meet Holiday Inn Basingstoke -

Situated within easy reach of Basingstoke town centre, Holiday Inn Basingstoke is in close proximity to the M3 and M4.

Our hotel has a range of <u>comfortable bedrooms</u>, <u>delicious dining</u>, and <u>on-site car parking</u>. We've got a choice of eight <u>flexible meeting spaces</u> and can cater for up to 160 delegates. Each of our rooms have great facilities including air conditioning and superfast Wi-Fi.

You'll also find that we're close to the Viables, Basing View and Chineham business parks.



Getting Here

By train Basingstoke train station is 1.5 miles from the hotel.

🗇 By car

The hotel is near the M3, Junction 6, and less than 1 mile from the centre of Basingstoke. Enter **RG21 3EE** in your sat nav to find us.

🖕 🖻 By plane

London Heathrow Airport is 33 miles away from the hotel.

Connect With Us

HolidayInnBasingstoke |

 @HIBasingstoke
 @HolidayInnBasingstoke



Local Attractions

Bombay Sapphire Distillery • The Anvil • LEGOLAND Peppa Pig World • Windsor Castle

Holiday Inn Basingstoke

Grove Road, Basingstoke,

RG21 3EE

- meetings@hibasingstoke.com
- +44 (0) 1256 310 015
- www.hibasingstokehotel.co.uk



Meeting and Events Facilities





Accessible meeting spaces





menus

On-site equipment

Refreshment area

Meeting Floor Plans



Meeting Rooms Detail

MEETING ROOM	Reception	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	U-Shape	Cabaret	Dimensions	Height	Door H/W	Natural Daylight	Floor Level
Eton Suite (whole)	160	160	70	50	110	50	-	24.3 x 6.7	2.65	2.05	~	G
Eton Suite 1	65	65	25	25	40	30	36	11.1 x 6.8	2.65	2.05	~	G
Eton Suite 2	40	40	15	12	20	18	20	6.3 x 6.7	2.65	2.05	~	G
Eton Suite 3	50	50	20	15	30	18	26	6.9 x 6.7	2.65	2.05	~	G
Top Lounge	80	60	16	24	45	24	45	7.63 x 7.8	2.7	2.03 x 1.03	~	G
Harrow	-	10	8	6	8	-	-	4.3 x 2.8	2.3	2.05	~	G
Oxford	35	35	15	15	30	16	24	7.2 x 5.2	2.3	2.05	~	G
Cambridge	20	20	10	12	20	12	15	5.4 x 5.2	2.3	2.05	-	G
Charterhouse	10	10	8	8	10	10	12	5.0 x 4.8	2.3	2.05	-	G

*All measurements are in metres and are approximate only.

Holiday Inn Basingstoke

Grove Road, Basingstoke, **RG21 3EE**

meetings@hibasingstoke.com

+44 (0) 1256 310 015

www.hibasingstokehotel.co.uk

